

[https://e-licitatie.ro:8881/ca/direct-acquisition/init/115830005#:~:text=directa%20\(RON\)*-,PACHET%20](https://e-licitatie.ro:8881/ca/direct-acquisition/init/115830005#:~:text=directa%20(RON)*-,PACHET%20)

I.D.: 89480510

Data publicarii	14.11.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.071,17 RON - 4.071,17 RON

Descriere: 1000206 CABLU MYM 3X2,5 (H05VV-F) T500 M 20 4,97 99,33 6031904 MANER PVC NEGRU 92MM 35-A023-3P-92-5601 BUC 1 X 55,65 55,65 1024371 FISA CU INEL EXTRAG 2P+T 16A ALB 050330 BUC 1 X 11,17 11,17 1072722 PRIZA TRIPLA PT CU CAPAC IP44 LOHUIS BUC 1 X 24,53 24025857 PARCHET NEUTRAL 8MM C31 8714 NEVADA OAK PAC 33 70,71 2.333,29 4017454 FOLIE PEE 2,5MM 25 M2/ROL 30KG/M3 (EPLF) ROL 3 X 62,94 188,82 4013668 PLINTA PARCH CANAL 10456-0063 CIRES NOU BUC 10 X 16,30 163,03 4013710 COLT EXT PLINTA 10456-0063 CIRES NOU 2/S SET 1 X 5,71 5,71 4013712 ELEMENT IMB PLINTA 10456-0063 CIRES N5/S SET 1 X 12,02 12,02 4013711 CAPETE ST/DR PLINTA 10456-0063 CIRES N/S SET 1 X 10,42 10,42 4013669 COLT INT PLINTA 10456-0063 CIRES NOU 4/S SET 1 X 11,43 11,43 4025214 RIFLAJ DECO MDF 20X30X2800 MM ST LEMON BUC 4 X 25,63 102,52 4021392 PLINTA PAMFLEX KRONOWALL K326 2,6 M BUC 5 X 16,72 83,61 4019368 LAMBRIU RAS SEMIROT D 18MM 3M 1,44MP/PAC PAC 11 X 83,38 917,164,53 5009718 SURUB RIG. AUTOPERF 221/3.5X35(250 BUC) CUT 1 X 20,83 20,83 5016959 SILICON SANITAR ALB 280ML SOU BUC 1 X 18,49 18,49 6010003 SET FIXARE OB. SANIT. S8RD80WCR 60568 BUC 1 X 13,26 13,26
